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30 Accessories
Kaercher Industrial Vacuuming \ IVS \ IVS 150/35 380V 50Hz \ Accessories

KARCHER

POS

14

13

12

Article no.
9.369-640.0
9.389-413.0
9.369-643.0
9.988-117.0
9.977-531.0
9.989-664.0
9.369-641.0
9.369-642.0
9.977-678.0
9.980-472.0
9.989-620.0
9.368-618.0
9.977-772.0
9.389-415.0

Valid on 05.03.2024

Description

45 ° galvanized nozzle DN50
Connection hose dn 64 x 1.5 m
connector for hose DN50

Crevice nozzle plastics DN50, 225mm
Extension pipe 850mm DN 50

Floor tool alu 370 mm DN50

galvanized flat nozzle DN 50

galvanized straight pipe DN 50

Hand grip 45°, DN 52

Hose end cone male DN50

Hose PU DN50 5 m

Painted flange tube Vacuum cleaner IVS
Reducer DN 70/DN 50

SUCTION HOSE 3M DN50 (ANTIESTATIC)
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Quantity
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Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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